Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Championships
Class - A Division | NCAA
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 3 Bradley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):19 Average Time: 17:15.6
1 5660 Natalie Burant SR 1 1 16:58.5 16:58.5 0:00.0
2 5681 Hannah Witczak SR 3 4 17:07.8 34:06.4 0:09.2
3 5659 McKenzie Altmayer SO 4 8 17:17.9 51:24.3 0:19.3
4 5677 Sara Piller JR 5 13 17:23.7 1:08:48.0 0:25.1
5 5663 Mackenzie Griffin SR 6 19 17:30.1 1:26:18.1 0:31.5
6 5674 Brooke Nusser JR (7 (26) 17:31.1  1:43:49.3 0:32.6
7 5665 Abby Jockisch SO (20) (36) 17:47.2 2:01:36.5 0:48.6
8 5658 Nicole Alfano SR More Than 7 17:55.1 2:19:31.7 0:56.5
9 5670 Sam Lechowicz SO More Than 7 18:01.1 2:37:32.8 1:02.5
10 5671 Jennifer Luksan SR More Than 7 18:13.9 2:55:46.8 1:15.4
11 5661 Arsinoe Del Real FR More Than 7 18:26.8 3:14:13.6 1:28.2
12 5668 Morgan Lain JR More Than 7 18:28.7  3:32:42.3 1:30.1
13 5664 Rachel lacofano SO More Than 7 18:44.1 3:51:26.4 1:45.5
14 5672 Emma Makowski SO More Than 7 18:52.9 4:10:19.3 1:54.3
15 5667 Casey Kramer SR More Than 7 19:13.4  4:29:32.8 2:14.8
16 5669 Ally Lampert FR More Than 7 19:15.7  4:48:48.5 2:17.1
17 1901 Savana Peterson More Than 7 19:19.6 5:08:08.1 2:21.0
18 5680 Talia Saleh FR More Than 7 19:33.6 5:27:41.8 2:35.0
19 5679 Marissa Richards FR More Than 7 23:08.0 5:50:49.8 6:09.4
Team - 10 Eastern lllinois Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 17:51.6
1 5705 Maria Baldwin SR 2 2 17:07.4 17:07.4 0:00.0
2 5706 Kate Bushue FR 9 11 17:42.5 34:49.9 0:35.0
3 5712 Alexandria Gutt JR 14 25 17:58.8 52:48.7 0:51.4
4 5716 Grace Rowan JR 16 41 18:08.9 1:10:57.6 1:01.5
5 5708 Sadie Elliott SO 20 61 18:20.3  1:29:18.0 1:12.9
6 5707 Caroline Collet SR (23) (84) 18:28.9  1:47:46.9 1:21.5
7 5714 Maggie McPherson FR (24) (108) 18:29.3 2:06:16.3 1:21.9
8 5709 Abby Fisher SO More Than 7 18:56.8 2:25:13.1 1:49.3
9 5710 AvaniFlanagan FR More Than 7 18:56.8  2:44:09.9 1:49.4
10 5718 Lea Viano SR More Than 7 19:26.4  3:03:36.4 2:19.0
11 5711 Ashley Gilmore FR More Than 7 20:39.7 3:24:16.1 3:32.3
12 5713 Chloe Irish FR More Than 7 21:25.8 3:45:41.9 4:18.3
Team - 16 Wis.-Milwaukee Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 18:04.9
1 5747 Mikayla Fox SO 8 8 17:41.2 17:41.2 0:00.0
2 5760 Meg Swietlik FR 15 23 18:02.6 35:43.9 0:21.3
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Championships
Class - A Division | NCAA
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 16 Wis.-Milwaukee Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 18:04.9
3 5758 Megan Safranski FR 17 40 18:09.6 53:53.5 0:28.3
4 5750 Nicole Hohn JR 18 58 18:12.9 1:.12:06.4 0:31.6
5 5753 Ciara Kaderly FR 19 77 18:18.3  1:30:24.8 0:37.0
6 5752 Leah Johnson SR (22) (98) 18:21.4  1:48:46.3 0:40.2
7 5755 Hailey Migliano FR (22) (120) 18:24.0  2:07:10.3 0:42.7
8 5756 Lauren Peters JR More Than 7 18:31.2 2:25:415 0:49.9
9 5746 Shannon Dugan JR More Than 7 18:34.3  2:44:15.9 0:53.0
10 5754 Jessica Laabs SR More Than 7 18:47.7  3:03:03.6 1:06.4
11 5759 Emily Sass FR More Than 7 19:.01.1 3:22:04.8 1:19.9
12 5762 Aleena Villani JR More Than 7 19:11.8  3:41:16.6 1:30.5
13 5751 Kylie Jansky SO More Than 7 19:26.9  4:00:43.6 1:45.7
14 5761 Becky Van Thiel JR More Than 7 19:37.8  4:20:21.5 1:56.6
15 5745 Taylor Douglas SO More Than 7 19:51.6 4:40:13.1 2:10.3
16 5748 Alyssa Goesch FR More Than 7 19:56.0 5:00:09.1 2:14.7
17 5763 Alexis Willems JR More Than 7 20:05.4  5:20:14.6 2:24.1
18 5749 Brenda Hernandez JR More Than 7 20:17.2 5:40:31.8 2:35.9
19 5764 Maddie Wood FR More Than 7 20:19.4 6:00:51.2 2:38.1
20 5757 Emily Royston FR More Than 7 20:28.9  6:21:20.2 2:47.7
Team - 14 Western lllinois Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 18:50.3
1 5731 Hailey Tranchitella FR 11 11 17:47.5 17:47.5 0:00.0
2 5728 Abigail Richter SO 12 23 17:52.0 35:39.6 0:04.4
3 5725 Nicole Beebe SO 13 36 17:58.2 53:37.8 0:10.6
4 5730 Jacey Roper FR 26 62 19:06.6 1:.12:44.4 1:19.0
5 5726 Michaela Busch SO 34 96 21:27.1 1:34:11.5 3:39.5
6 5727 Kristen Goben SR (35) (131) 22:21.9 1:56:33.5 4:34.4
Team - 15 Wis.-Green Bay Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):139 Average Time: 19:26.5
1 5739 Alexandra Kershner JR 25 25 19:02.2 19:02.2 0:00.0
2 5735 Meta Ehlen SO 27 52 19:12.7 38:14.9 0:104
3 5743 Erin Schmitt SR 28 80 19:26.9 57:41.8 0:24.6
4 5744 Meredith Targonski FR 29 109 19:43.4 1:.17:25.2 0:41.1
5 5737 Grecia Guzman FR 30 139 19:47.4  1:37:12.7 0:45.2
6 5742 Heather Plough SR (32) (170) 19:50.5 1:57:03.2 0:48.2
7 5734 Miranda Dreckschmidt JR (33) (203) 20:28.4  2:17:31.6 1:26.2
8 5733 Kimberlee Dallmann FR More Than 7 21:21.4  2:38:53.0 2:19.1
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Championships
Class - A Division | NCAA
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Chicago State Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):182 Average Time: 24:57.6
1 5688 Karen Garcia-Hernandez SR 32 32 20:26.9 20:26.9 0:00.0
2 5690 London Nelson FR 36 68 24:56.1 45:23.0 4:29.2
3 5687 Toniann Ewen FR 37 105 25:03.4 1:10:26.4 4:36.5
4 5689 Daeja Hooks SR 38 143 25:18.3  1:35:44.8 4:51.4
5 5686 Natalie Couture SO 39 182 29:03.4 2:04:48.3 8:36.5
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Championships
Class - B Division Il and Il NCAA
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 17 Augustana (lll.) Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):23 Average Time: 19:08.9
1 5626 Abby Casey SO 1 1 18:21.8 18:21.8 0:00.0
2 5631 Michelle DeArmond JR 4 5 19:11.3 37:33.2 0:49.4
3 5635 Jill Humecke SO 5 10 19:13.9 56:47.2 0:52.1
4 5646 Hannah Penn JR 6 16 19:27.3  1:16:14.5 1:05.4
5 5637 Brianna Jepson SR 7 23 19:30.0 1:35:44.5 1:08.2
6 5632 Carol Garcia JR (8) (31) 19:47.6  1:55:32.2 1:25.7
7 5624 Alexis Bennis FR 9) (40) 19:545  2:15:26.8 1:32.7
8 5647 Corrie Reiley JR More Than 7 19:58.9  2:35:25.7 1:37.0
9 5643 Daniele London FR More Than 7 20:03.4  2:55:29.2 1:41.6
10 5628 Kylie Cline JR More Than 7 20:04.8  3:15:34.0 1:42.9
11 5650 Sierra Scanlan SR More Than 7 20:15.6  3:35:49.7 1:53.8
12 5640 Jessica Lechtenberg JR More Than 7 20:16.7  3:56:06.4 1:54.8
13 5657 Cassidy Wingerd JR More Than 7 20:26.0 4:16:32.4 2:04.1
14 5653 Katie Syer FR More Than 7 20:27.5  4:36:59.9 2:05.6
15 5644 Laura McNair JR More Than 7 20:425 4:57:42.5 2:20.6
16 5639 Erin LaRusso JR More Than 7 20:45.4  5:18:27.9 2:23.6
17 5654 Maggie Utgaard JR More Than 7 21:16.6  5:39:44.6 2:54.8
18 5638 Claire Koszewski SO More Than 7 21:21.1  6:01:05.8 2:59.3
19 5627 Marielena Castillo SO More Than 7 21:50.9 6:22:56.7 3:29.0
20 5656 Ana Warkocki FR More Than 7 21:59.2  6:44:56.0 3:37.3
21 5642 Shelby Limbach FR More Than 7 22:05.7  7:07:.01.7 3:43.8
22 5641 Julia Levy SO More Than 7 22:05.8  7:29:07.6 3:43.9
23 5652 Kaitlyn Stanley JR More Than 7 22:175 7:51:25.1 3:55.6
24 5625 Sadie Brown FR More Than 7 22:37.5  8:14:02.6 4:15.6
25 5630 CeCiCrown JR More Than 7 22:52.2  8:36:54.9 4:30.3
26 5634 Olivia Hogenkamp FR More Than 7 22:52.9 8:59:47.8 4:31.0
27 5649 Lauren Rosenthal SR More Than 7 23:03.7 9:22:51.5 4:41.9
28 5636 Katie Iverson FR More Than 7 23:42.3  9:46:33.8 5:20.4
29 5633 Alondra Hernandez SR More Than 7 24:05.2 10:10:39.1 5:43.4
30 5645 Tayloran Miller SO More Than 7 24:38.2 10:35:17.3 6:16.3
31 5651 Arianne Shipp SO More Than 7 30:36.0 11:05:53.4 12:14.2
Team - 8 Columbia (Mo.) Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):40 Average Time: 20:08.9

1 5700 PiaVon Keutz FR 2 2 19:07.5 19:07.5 0:00.0
2 5693 Riley Fader JR 3 5 19:09.7 38:17.3 0:02.1
3 5699 Victoria Vegher FR 10 15 20:12.4 58:29.7 1:04.9
4 5697 Naomi Payne SO 12 27 21:02.5  1:19:32.3 1:54.9
5 5694 Madalyn Ford FR 13 40 21:12.2  1:40:44.5 2:04.7
6 5695 Megan Korte FR (14) (54) 21:30.9 2:02:15.5 2:23.4
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Championships
Class - B Division Il and Il NCAA
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 18 Lincoln College Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 23:09.2
1 9995 Erin Layne FR 11 11 20:31.8 20:31.8 0:00.0
2 9996 Payton Marr FR 15 26 22:16.3 42:48.2 1:44.5
3 9991 Aurora Board FR 16 42 24:01.2 1:06:49.4 3:29.3
4 9998 Markayla Rogers SO 17 59 24:21.9 1:31:11.3 3:50.0
5 9999 Tia Wilson FR 18 77 24:34.9  1:55:46.3 4:03.0
6 9990 Apeasha Ashby SO (29) (96) 24:48.1  2:20:34.4 4:16.2
7 9994 Samantha Johnson FR (20) (116) 29:21.3  2:49:55.8 8:494
Team - 6 Carl Sandburg College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5684 Ashlynn Boyer FR Less Than 5 22:15.3 22:15.3 0:00.0
2 5685 Samantha Davidson FR Less Than 5 24:30.9 46:46.2 2:15.5
Team - 9 Danville Area CC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5703 Shay Goble SO Less Than 5 23:27.2 23:27.2 0:00.0
2 5702 Shaina Andrews SO Less Than 5 24:05.7 47:32.9 0:38.5
Team - 11 Illinois Central College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5719 Cassandra Fitzgibbons SO Less Than 5 19:37.0 19:37.0 0:00.0
2 5720 Alyssa Klunk SO Less Than 5 20:06.5 39:43.5 0:29.5
Team - 13 Morton College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5721 Sabrina Aleman FR Less Than 5 23:16.0 23:16.0 0:00.0
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Bradley Intercollegiate Championships

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Championships
Class - C Unattached
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team- 1 UNA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5717 Shannan Supan SO Less Than 5 19:04.9 19:04.9 0:00.0
2 1905 Jami Brandon Less Than 5 22:13.2 41:18.1 3:08.2
bradle 1902 Denesha Garbutt bradley
Team - 2 UNA-Bradley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5678 Emma Planck Less Than 5 18:26.4 18:26.4 0:00.0
2 5662 Erin Gallagher FR Less Than 5 19:35.4 38:01.8 1:08.9
Team - 4 Bradley Running Club Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5682 JenaBrooks FR Less Than 5 19:59.4 19:59.4 0:00.0
2 5683 Emily Furtek FR Less Than 5 21:57.2 41:56.6 1:57.8
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